FY26 Supporting Arts Grant Recipients 

The Connecticut Office of the Arts awarded two hundred and thirty-three (233) 
Supporting Arts grants totaling $950,000. 

Name of Organization Town/City Grant Award 
7th Regiment Youth Performing Arts Organization New London $4,786 
A Broken Umbrella Theatre, Inc. New Haven $4,709 
ACT (A Contemporary Theatre) of Connecticut Ridgefield $7,908